Blue Light 14/4/93

JOHN MCDONNELL
BOB LAWLOR
KEVIN GROGAN
GAVAN  DOHERTY
MARCUS GEOGHEGAN
BRIAN O REILLY
CIARAN  YOUNG

DES BYRNE
TONY WILSON
BRENDAN O BRIEN
SEAN WALLACE
KEN MCCARTHY
AIDAN BURKE
ALAN FLYNN
GERARD CUNNINGHAM
VINCENT FITZSIMON
PADDY O BRIEN
JOHN KIRWAN
BETH MCCLUSKEY
PAT BYRNE
RICHARD HEALY
DECLAN SWORDS
BRIAN BELL

IAN MCNEILL
LIAM MURPHY
ANDREW POMEROQOY
NOEL COLDRICK
CLAUDE MCMANMON
ALAN CRONIN
JOHN O REILLY
KEVIN MURRAY
FRANK MURPHY
ANDREW O MULLANE
PETER OWENS
THOMAS CAMPBELL
JAMES MCNALLY
MYLES MURPHY
RICHARD BYRNE
HANK FOGARTY
KEN HUGHES
STEPHEN SHAW
DEREK  MURPHY
MARK NORTON
ENDA HUME
IRENE WALSH
DANNY  TOYE
EMMET  FLYNN
JAMES F. OBRIEN
MICHAEL MULLIN

25.2
27.14
27.22
27.35
27.37
27.51
27.52
27.52
28.54
28.55
28.55
29.41
30.08
30.09

30.1
30.56
30.59
31.19
31.21

31.3
31.31
31.59
32.35
32.37
32.57

33.4
33.42
34.07
34.08
34.22
34.39
35.44
35.46
35.49
36.05

36.1
36.26
36.41
36.48
36.48
37.13
37.42
38.03
38.05
38.33
39.04
39.21
39.23
39.35



SEAN KELLY
UNA COGHLAN
FRANK HEALY
WILLIAM  MCFARLANE
JULIE HILLIARD
PATRICK MOONEY
ROBERT P HAMILTON
LINDIE NAUGHTON
BERNIE HEALY
MICHAEL HEALY
ANNE SMITH

Short Course

ROBERT HEALY
MARK DOYLE
MICHAEL BARRY
RUTH BARRY

23.31
23.34
25.2
20.2

39.5
40.54
41.18

41.2
41.45

42.4
45.13
48.24

53.5
57.03
67.31



